ULTRASONIC LEVEL METERS
CCoommppaacctt  TTrraannssmmiitttteerrss::  SSTT,,  aanndd  SSBB  330000  sseerriieess
TTwwoo--PPaarrtt  SSyysstteemmss::  SSII,,  SSSS  aanndd  SSMM  330000  sseerriieess
�� Excellent sensor
focusing:
5° total beam angle
�� Built-in temperature
compensation

ECHOTREK COMPACT TRANSMITTERS         Note: not all combinations of order numbers are possible
S - 3 -
TYPE CODE
TRAMSDUCER /
HOUSING
CODE RANGE* CODE MOUNTING** CODE SUPPLY / OUTPUT CODE
Transmitter T PP/Aluminium A 25 m 2 BSP thread 0 85 to 255 V AC
PVDF / Aluminium B 15 m 4 NPT thread N 4 / 20 mA + Relay 1Transmitter with
local indicator
B
PTFE / Aluminium T 10 m 6 DN 80 2 4 / 20 mA + Relay + HART 3
St. St. / Aluminium S   8 m 7 DN 100 3 RS 485 + Relay 5
PP / Plastic P   6 m 8 DN 125 4
PVDF / Plastic V   4 m 9 DN 150 5
10,5 to 40 V DC
10,5 to 28 V AC
PTFE / Plastic F DN 200 6 4 / 20 mA + Relay 2
St. St. / Plastic M 200 mm bracket K 4 / 20 mA + Relay + HART 4
500 mm bracket L RS 485 (MODBUS) + Relay 6
700 mm bracket M
* for measuring ranges of PTFE (teflon) and St.St. (stainless steel) versions, see Technical Data table
** S…-39, 38 or 37 with thread, all other models with flange or bracket
Note: for relevant ANSI & JIS flanges consult your Nivelco distributor
ECHOTREK SAP-100    Plug-in Programming Module
SENSONAR SENSORS (Two-Part System)
S - 3 -
TYPE CODE TRANSDUCER CODE RANGE** CODE MOUNTING CODE APPROVAL CODE
Standard (IP68)* I PP A 25 m 2 BSP thread 0 None 0
Full feature (IP 65) S PVDF B 15 m 4 NPT d N EEx ia IIB T6 9
PTFE T 10 m 6 DN 80 2
Stainless steel S   6 m 8 DN 100 3
DN 125 4
DN 150 5
DN 200 6
200 mm bracket K
500 mm t L
700 mm t M
* SI-300 sensors are delivered with 3 m cable unless otherwise specified
(max. order length: 30 m; further extension possible).
** For measuring ranges of PTFE, St.St. and Ex versions, see Technical Data table
*** 1” for all St. versions, 2” for SI/SS-38.
Fast conn. gland F
NIVOSONAR CONTROL UNITS (Two-Part System)
S M - 3 -
TYPE CODE CURRENT OUTPUT / RS 485
RELAY
OUTPUT
CODE
POWER SUPPLY /
APPROVAL
CODE
Panel mount M Single channel version Dual channel version 0 Relay 0 230 V AC /Standard 1
Panel mount, lockable cover Z None 1 None 5 1 Relay 1 110 V AC /Standard 2
Wall mount IP 54 W 1x 4 … 20 mA 2 2x 4 … 20 mA 6 2 Relays 2 24 V AC / Standard 3
Wall mount IP 65 screw cover C RS 485 3 RS 485 7 3 Relays 3 24 V DC / Standard 4
Wall mount IP 65 locable cover D 1x 4 … 20 mA + RS 485 4 2x 4 … 20 mA + RS 485 8 4 Relays 4 230 V AC / [EEx ia] 5
Wall mount IP 65 heated H 5 Relays 5 110 V AC / [EEx ia] 6
6 Relays 6 24 V AC / [EEx ia] 7
7 Relays 7 24 V DC / [EEx ia] 8
8 Relays 8
S
L